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Café and Canteen Menu

Please note - a selection of the below menu items is available at each break- not every
item
Daily and Seasonal Specials also available.

Hot Box Items

Crispy Chicken Burger
Chicken Parmi Burger
Cheeseburger

Meatball Sub

Crumbed Chicken Wrap
Assorted Toasted Ciabatta
Mexican Chicken Burrito
Mac And Cheese

Pita Pizza

Traveler Pie

Spinach And Ricotta Roll
Sausage Roll

Hot Dogs

Garlic Bread

Chicken Nuggets (5)
Potato Gems

Daily Hot Specials

We Offer the Following ltems on a Rotating Menu
along with other Daily and Seasonal Specials.

Butter Chicken W Jasmin Rice

Combination Fried Rice

Pasta Bake w Creamy Tomato Bacon, Mozzarella

Homestyle Comfort Meals

Karaage Chicken W Jasmin Rice

Chicken Dim Sims

Pasta Bolognese

Roasted Cauliflower & Sweet Potato Korma W

Rice

Singapore Noodles

Zucchini Slice w Bacon

Gourmet Burgers with Sides

Beef Kebalbs

Filed Cob Loaf

Beef Nachos

Large Boxed Pizza Varieties

Drinks

Selection of Juices, Waters, Milks
Coffee, Hot Chocolate, Iced Drinks*

$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.00
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.00
$4.00
$4.50
$4.50
$4.00
$4.00
$2.00
$3.50
$3.00

$4.00

To

$6.00

$1.50-$4.00
$4.00- $5.50

Cold Cabinet ltems

Sandwiches, Wraps and
Gourmet Rolls

Choose From Our Daily selection made using a
variety of Fresh Breads and Fresh Seasonal
Fillings

Salad Bowls.

Be Nourished by Our Daily Selection of Classic
Salad Favorites and Modern Foodie Fare.

Sushi (MONDAY/FRIDAY)

Chicken and Avo
Teriyaki Chicken
Tuna and Avocado
Vegetarian

Snacks

Homemade Sweet Treats
Sweet Muffins

Red Rock Deli Chips

Ice Block Selection
Frozen Yogurt

Breakfast qaily from 8-2am

Daily Selection of Burgers and/or Wraps
Ciabatta Toasties

Cheese Toastie

Hash Brown

Yogurt Cup W Fruit and Granola

Fresh Fruit Salad

Cereal Cup W Milk

Fruit Smoothie

Iced Drinks

Hot Drinks

*Before school only in the Canteen.
Hot drinks term 2&3 only in the Canteen

$3.50

$6.00

$4.00
To
$6.00

$3.50 ea

$1.00-$3.00
$2.00
$1.50
$1.50-$2.50
$3.50

$4.50
$4.50
$2.50
$1.50
$3.50
$4.00
$2.00
$4.50
$4.50
From $4.00

Pre-orders are available for those with dietary requirements and by pre-arrangement with
canteen staff only. Please pre-order between 8-9 am to discuss your needs from the daily

selection.

Ferny Grove Canteen Menu. Effective from Term 1 2024




