

Eats @ the Grove

Come and get it!



X Block Senior Café

Café and Canteen Menu

Please note – a selection of the below menu items is available at each break- not every item

Daily and Seasonal Specials also available.

Hot Box Items

Daily Hot Specials

We Offer the Following Items on a Rotating Menu along with other Daily and Seasonal Specials. Butter Chicken W Jasmin Rice Combination Fried Rice Pasta Bake w Creamy Tomato Bacon, Mozzarella Homestyle Comfort Meals \$4.00 Karaage Chicken W Jasmin Rice Chicken Dim Sims To Pasta Bolognese Roasted Cauliflower & Sweet Potato Korma W \$6.00 Singapore Noodles Zucchini Slice w Bacon Gourmet Burgers with Sides

Drinks

Large Boxed Pizza Varieties

Beef Kebabs Filled Cob Loaf **Beef Nachos**

Selection of Juices, Waters, Milks	\$1.50-\$4.00
Coffee, Hot Chocolate, Iced Drinks*	\$4.00- \$5.50

Cold Cabinet Items

Sandwiches, Wraps and	
Gourmet Rolls Choose From Our Daily selection made using a variety of Fresh Breads and Fresh Seasonal Fillings	\$3.50 To \$6.00
Salad Bowls. Be Nourished by Our Daily Selection of Classic Salad Favorites and Modern Foodie Fare.	\$4.00 To \$6.00
Sushi (MONDAY/FRIDAY)	

303111 (MONDAT/FRIDAT)

Chicken and Avo \$3.50 ea Teriyaki Chicken Tuna and Avocado Vegetarian

Snacks

Homemade Sweet Treats	\$1.00-\$3.00
Sweet Muffins	\$2.00
Red Rock Deli Chips	\$1.50
Ice Block Selection	\$1.50-\$2.50
Frozen Yogurt	\$3.50

Breakfast daily from 8-9am

Daily Selection of Burgers and/or Wraps	\$4.50
Ciabatta Toasties	\$4.50
Cheese Toastie	\$2.50
Hash Brown	\$1.50
Yogurt Cup W Fruit and Granola	\$3.50
Fresh Fruit Salad	\$4.00
Cereal Cup W Milk	\$2.00
Fruit Smoothie	\$4.50
Iced Drinks	\$4.50
Hot Drinks	From \$4.00

^{*}Before school only in the Canteen. Hot drinks term 2&3 only in the Canteen

Pre-orders are available for those with dietary requirements and by pre-arrangement with canteen staff only. Please pre-order between 8-9 am to discuss your needs from the daily selection.